/*" 2025 Park Hill Trojan Football

C-Team Schedule

Day Date
Mon 8-Sep
Mon 15-Sep
Mon 22-Sep
Mon 29-Sep
Mon 6-Oct
Mon 13-Oct
Mon 20-Oct
Mon 27-Oct
JV Schedule
Day Date
Fri 22-Aug
Mon 8-Sep
Mon 15-Sep
Mon 22-Sep
Mon 29-Sep
Mon 6-Oct
Mon 13-Oct
Mon 20-Oct
Mon 27-Oct

Time
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time
7:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Varsity Schedule

Day Date
Fri 22-Aug
Fri 29-Aug
Fri 5-Sep
Fri 12-Sep
Fri 19-Sep
Fri 26-Sep
Fri 3-Oct
Fri 10-Oct
Fri 17-Oct
Fri 24-Oct
Fri 31-Oct
Fri 7-Oct
Fri 14-Oct
Sat 22-Oct
Sat 29-Oct
Fri 5-Dec

Time
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm

Versus
North Kansas City
Staley
Kearney
Park Hill South
Liberty
St. Joseph Central
Raymore-Peculiar
Oak Park

Versus
Liberty, BSS, Smithville
North Kansas City
Staley
Kearney
Park Hill South
Liberty
St. Joseph Central
Raymore-Peculiar
Oak Park

Versus
Liberty, BSS, Smithville
Rock Bridge
North Kansas City
Staley
Kearney
Park Hill South
Liberty
St. Joseph Central
Raymore-Peculiar
Oak Park
Rd 1 Playoffs
Rd 2 Playoffs
Rd 3 Playoffs
Rd 4 Playoffs
Rd 5 Playoffs
Rd 6 Playoffs

Location
NKC
Park Hill
Kearney
Park Hill
Liberty
Park Hill
Raymore
Park Hill

Location
Blue Springs South
NKC
Park Hill
Kearney
Park Hill
Liberty
Park Hill
Raymore
Park Hill

Location
Liberty High School
Rock Bridge
Park Hill
Staley
Park Hill
Park Hill
Park Hill
St. Joe Central
Park Hill
Oak Park
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

University of Missouri

Jamboree

Special Night
Jamboree

Senior Night

Homecoming
Youth Football Night

*Possible Bye Week

District Championship

Quarterfinals
Semifinals
State Championship
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